
d r i n k s  m e n u

the page restaurant

white wine 175ml 750ml

House White,  Tas,  Anatolian / Türkiye

Sauvignon Blanc, Terre du Soleil, Languedoc / France

Chardonnay, Domaine des Pourthié, Languedoc / France

Pinot Grigio, Andrea di Pec, Friuli-Venezia Giulia / Italy

10.00 30.00

13.00 44.00

13.00 44.00

13.00 44.00

glass bottle

red wine
House Red, Tas, Anatolian / Türkiye 10.00 30.00

Merlot Gran Reserva, Viña Echeverría, Colchagua / Chile 13.00 44.00

Pinot Noir Rockburn 'Devil's Staircase', Central Otago / New Zealand 13.00 44.00

Shiraz Cabernet, Saddle Creek, South Eastern Australia / Australia 13.00 44.00

Malbec, Andeluna '1300', Mendoza / Argentina 13.00 44.00

rosé wine
House Rosé, Tas, Anatolian / Türkiye 10.00 30.00

Rosé, 'Soupir', Château Oumsiyat, Bekaa Valley / Lebanon 12.00 35.00

champagne
Champagne Brut, Collet, Champagne / France 65.00

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
The prices are all in British pounds.

sparkling wine
Prosecco Extra Dry, Amata / Italy 44.0010.00



draught beer
5%Peroni 8.00

4.7%Meantime IPA 8.00

alc pnt

bottle beer
4.5%Corona Extra 6.50

5%Heineken 6.50

4.6%Stella 6.50

5.4%Brewdog Punk IPA 7.50

0%Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0 6.00

alc 330ml

cider
5%Magners 7.00

4%Rekorderlig Strawberry&Lime 7.00

alc 500ml

4%Rekorderlig Apple 7.00

gin alc 25ml 50ml

47%Bombay Sapphire Dry Gin 6.00 12.00

38%Gordon Gin 5.00 10.00

38%Gordon Pink Gin 5.50 11.00

41%Hendrick’s 7.00 14.00

47%Tanqueray 6.00 12.00

25%Pimms 4.50 9.00

47%Monkey 47 8.00 16.00

vodka alc 25ml 50ml

40%Absolut Blue Vodka 6.50 13.00

40%Belvedere Pure Vodka 7.50 15.00

40%Grey Goose  7.50 15.00

38%Smirnoff Vodka 6.50 13.00

brandy/cognac alc 25ml 50ml

40%Courvoisier VS 6.00 12.00

40%Courvoisier VSOP 7.00 14.00

40%Hennessy XO 18.00 36.00

rum alc 25ml 50ml

40%The Kraken Black Rum 6.50 13.00

35%Captain Morgan 5.50 11.00

40%Bacardi 8 Yr Old Ocho 7.00 14.00

21%Malibu 5.00 10.00

tequila alc shot

38%Don Julio Anejo  9.00

38%Olmeca Silver  7.00

40%Patron Silver 8.00

classic cocktail price

Espresso Martini 12.00

Aperol Spritz 14.00

Mojito 13.00

Margarita

Negroni 

Long Island Ice Tea

Old Fashioned

13.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

signature mocktail price

7.00Sherwood Whisper 
Lime, red grape, fresh basil, lemonade

8.00

8.00

Crimson Forest
Cranberry juice, forest fruits, cinnamon syrup, lemon
juice

Mountain Breeze
Mountain tea, apple juice, lemon juice, 
passion fruit syrup, soda top
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An additional £4.5 will be charged for mixers.



blended whisky alc 25ml 50ml

40%Chivas Regal Whisky 12 yr 7.00 14.00

40%Johnnie Walker Black Label 6.50 13.00

40%Jack Daniels 5.50 11.00

45%Jack Daniels Single Barrel 8.00 16.00

45%Woodford Reserve Bourbon 6.50 13.00

alc 25ml 50mlamerican 
whiskey

45%Woodford Reserve Rye 8.00 16.00

45%Bulleit Bourbon 6.50 13.00

irish whisky alc 25ml 50ml

45%Jameson 6.00 12.00

40%Laphroaig 10 yr 7.00 14.00

46%Talisker 10 yr  7.50 15.00

alc 25ml 50mlislands/islay

40%Glenfiddich Special 12 yr 6.50 13.00

40%Glenfiddich Reserve 15 yr 8.00 16.00

40%The Glenlivet Founders 7.00 14.00

alc 25ml 50mlspeyside 

40%Monkey Shoulder 6.50 13.00

japanese
whisky

alc 25ml 50ml

43%Hibiki Harmony 8.00 16.00

43%Yamazaki 12.00 24.00

alc 25ml 50ml

43%Dalwhinnie 15 yr 7.00 14.00

40%Glenmorangie 10 yr 6.50 13.00

43%Oban 14 yr 12.00 24.00

highland
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An additional £4.5 will be charged for mixers.



soft drinkcoffee

4.00Espresso

5.50Double Espresso

5.00Americano

5.50Flat White

5.50Cappuccino

5.50Café Latte

5.00Cortado

5.50Mocha

4.50Macchiato

5.50Hot chocolate

5.00Iced Americano

5.50Iced Latte

iced coffee

*decaffeinated option +£1 

juice
6.50Fresh Orange Juice

5.50Pineapple Juice

5.50Cranberry Juice

5.50Apple Juice

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
The prices are all in British pounds.

3.50Still Water 250ml

3.50Sparkling Water 250ml

4.00Coca-Cola 330ml

4.00Coca-Cola Diet 330ml

4.00Coca-Cola Zero 330ml

4.007up Lemonade 330ml

4.50Ginger Beer 200ml

4.50Tonic Water 200ml

5.00Red Bull 250ml

5.00Red Bull Sugar Free 250ml

4.50Ginger Ale 200ml

tea

4.50English Breakfast Tea

4.50Earl Grey Tea

4.50Fresh Mint Tea

4.50Chamomile Tea

4.50Peppermint Tea

4.50Green Tea

4.50Jasmine Tea

5.00S.Pellegrino Sparkling Water 500ml
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